
B

Genotype:
3’ UTR: SV40 Gadd45Act5C

+ Upf225G + +

C

Stop
traL

Gadd45

5’ 3’

5’

Stop

3’

Stop

5’ 3’
MAL-A2

1 kb

traL Gadd45
0

2

4

10

12

5’ primers 3’ primers

R
el

at
iv

e 
ex

pr
es

si
on

 in
 

pc
m

14
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed
 to

 c
on

tro
ls

MAL-A2

6

8

0.014Control Upf225G Gadd45F17
Upf225G; 

Gadd45F17

0

5

15

20

30
R

el
at

iv
e 

G
ad

d4
5 

ex
pr

es
si

onA

10

25
0.020

ns

Transcript
Upf225G Upf225G

<10-6<10-6

0.006

Figure 1-figure supplement 2


